
Opole 1948

seniorzy - gra pojedyncza
1 Małolepszy Jędrzej AZS PWSZ Nysa 120 pkt IMP

2 Szlubowski Dariusz SKS LUKS Nysa 115 pkt

3-4 Chudoba Paweł AZS PWSZ Nysa 107 pkt

Moczko Mateusz LUKS MGOKSiR Korfantów 107 pkt

5 Płóciennik Marek AZS PWSZ Nysa 102 pkt

6 Kasperowicz Jerzy LUKS MGOKSiR Korfantów 100 pkt

7 Skop Szymon AZS PWSZ Nysa 97 pkt

8 Gałązka Tomasz SKS LUKS Nysa 95 pkt

9 Bereziuk Piotr SKS LUKS Nysa 92 pkt

10 Wierzbanowski Łukasz AZS PWSZ Nysa 90 pkt

11-12 Szandała Bogusław LUKS MGOKSiR Korfantów 86 pkt

Gawron Dawid AZS PWSZ Nysa 86 pkt

13-16 Trojak Dawid AZS PWSZ Nysa 78 pkt

Iwasyszyn Wojciech UGKS Odra Brzeg 78 pkt

Ikoniak Artur SKS LUKS Nysa 78 pkt

Tobiasz Wojciech LUKS MGOKSiR Korfantów 78 pkt
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Tobiasz Wojciech LUKS MGOKSiR Korfantów 78 pkt

17-24 Wala Krzysztof AZS PWSZ Nysa 63 pkt

Pacek Paweł UGKS Odra Brzeg 63 pkt

Kaczmarzyk Damian KTS MOKSiR Zawadzkie 63 pkt

Rudy Artur SKS LUKS Nysa 63 pkt

Pacek Krzysztof UGKS Odra Brzeg 63 pkt

Sinicki Maciej LUKS MGOKSiR Korfantów 63 pkt

Kolanko Tomasz SKS LUKS Nysa 63 pkt

Tobiasz Jan LUKS MGOKSiR Korfantów 63 pkt

25-32 Sitkiewicz Jakub KTS Kłodnica Kędzierzyn K. 46 pkt

Dąbrowski Igor UKS Dalachów 46 pkt

Kwaśniewski Przemysław AZS PWSZ Nysa 46 pkt

Bula Marcin DOKiS Dobrodzień 46 pkt

Małczak Krystian DOKiS Dobrodzień 46 pkt

Kula Konrad AZS PWSZ Nysa 46 pkt

Budkiewicz Szymon KTS Kłodnica Kędzierzyn K. 46 pkt

Pasoń Przemysław AZS PWSZ Nysa 46 pkt

seniorki - gra pojedyncza
1 Cichocka Magdalena AZS PWSZ Nysa 120 pkt IMP

2 Balicka Natalia AZS PWSZ Nysa 115 pkt

3-4 Szlapa Sylwia LZS Victoria Chróścice 107 pkt

Andraczek Jessica LZS Victoria Chróścice 107 pkt

5 Nowak Aleksandra LZS Victoria Chróścice 102 pkt

6 Krawczyk Izabela AZS PWSZ Nysa 100 pkt

7 Gosztyła Anna KTS MOKSiR Zawadzkie 97 pkt

8 Drzozga Julia KTS MOKSiR Zawadzkie 95 pkt

9 Feliks-Regulska Milena LZS Victoria Chróścice 92 pkt

10 Łacny Beata AZS PWSZ Nysa 90 pkt

11-12 Witkowska Wioleta AZS PWSZ Nysa 86 pkt

Hajka Daria KTS MOKSiR Zawadzkie 86 pkt
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13-16 Sinicka Marta LUKS MGOKSiR Korfantów 78 pkt

Borowska Joanna AZS PWSZ Nysa 78 pkt

Poźniak Paulina AZS PWSZ Nysa 78 pkt

Pawlaczyk Katarzyna UKS Dalachów 78 pkt

17-20 Kasperowicz Natalia LUKS MGOKSiR Korfantów 63 pkt

Wiatr Katarzyna UKS Dalachów 63 pkt

Kopeć Joanna AZS PWSZ Nysa 63 pkt

Wydmuch Daria UKS Dalachów 63 pkt

seniorki - gra podwójna
1 Cichocka Magdalena AZS PWSZ Nysa 60 pkt

Witkowska Wioleta AZS PWSZ Nysa 60 pkt

2 Balicka Natalia AZS PWSZ Nysa 58 pkt

Krawczyk Izabela AZS PWSZ Nysa 58 pkt

3-4 Nowak Aleksandra LZS Victoria Chróścice 54 pkt

Szlapa Sylwia LZS Victoria Chróścice 54 pkt

Feliks-Regulska Milena LZS Victoria Chróścice 54 pkt

Andraczek Jessica LZS Victoria Chróścice 54 pkt

5-8 Kopeć Joanna AZS PWSZ Nysa 50 pkt

Borowska Joanna AZS PWSZ Nysa 50 pkt

Łacny Beata AZS PWSZ Nysa 50 pkt

Poźniak Paulina AZS PWSZ Nysa 50 pkt

Gosztyła Anna KTS MOKSiR Zawadzkie 50 pkt
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Gosztyła Anna KTS MOKSiR Zawadzkie 50 pkt

Drzozga Julia KTS MOKSiR Zawadzkie 50 pkt

Sinicka Marta AZS PWSZ Nysa 50 pkt

Wydmuch Daria UKS Dalachów 50 pkt

9 Pawlaczyk Katarzyna UKS Dalachów 42 pkt

Wiatr Katarzyna UKS Dalachów 42 pkt

seniorzy - gra podwójna
1 Małolepszy Jędzrzej AZS PWSZ Nysa 60 pkt

Chudoba Paweł AZS PWSZ Nysa 60 pkt

2 Skop Szymon AZS PWSZ Nysa 58 pkt

Płóciennik Marek AZS PWSZ Nysa 58 pkt

3-4 Bereziuk Piotr SKS LUKS Nysa 54 pkt

Gałązka Tomasz SKS LUKS Nysa 54 pkt

Moczko Mateusz LUKS MGOKSiR Korfantów 54 pkt

Szandała Bogusław LUKS MGOKSiR Korfantów 54 pkt

5-8 Iwasyszyn Wojciech UGKS Odra Brzeg 50 pkt

Pacek Paweł UGKS Odra Brzeg 50 pkt

Sinicki Maciej LUKS MGOKSiR Korfantów 50 pkt

Kasperowicz Jerzy LUKS MGOKSiR Korfantów 50 pkt

Rudy Artur SKS LUKS Nysa 50 pkt

Szlubowski Dariusz SKS LUKS Nysa 50 pkt

Kolanko Tomasz SKS LUKS Nysa 50 pkt

Dąbrowski Igor UKS Dalachów 50 pkt

9-16 Kwaśniewski Przemysław AZS PWSZ Nysa 42 pkt

Pasoń Przemysław AZS PWSZ Nysa 42 pkt

Wala Krzysztof AZS PWSZ Nysa 42 pkt

Gawron Dawid AZS PWSZ Nysa 42 pkt

Pacek Krzysztof UGKS Odra Brzeg 42 pkt

Ikoniak Artur SKS LUKS Nysa 42 pkt

Małczak Krystian DOKiS Dobrodzień 42 pkt

Kula Konrad AZS PWSZ Nysa 42 pkt
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Bula Marcin DOKiS Dobrodzień 42 pkt

Kaczmarzyk Damian KTS MOKSiR Zawadzkie 42 pkt

Wierzbanowski Łukasz AZS PWSZ Nysa 42 pkt

Trojak Dawid AZS PWSZ Nysa 42 pkt

Tobiasz Wojciech LUKS MGOKSiR Korfantów 42 pkt

Tobiasz Jan LUKS MGOKSiR Korfantów 42 pkt

Budkiewicz Szymon KTS Kłodnica Kędzierzyn K. 42 pkt

Sitkiewicz Jakub KTS Kłodnica Kędzierzyn K. 42 pkt

gra mieszana
1 Cichocka Magdalena AZS PWSZ Nysa 60 pkt

Skop Szymon AZS PWSZ Nysa 60 pkt

2 Balicka Natalia AZS PWSZ Nysa 58 pkt

Chudoba Paweł AZS PWSZ Nysa 58 pkt

3-4 Moczko Mateusz LUKS MGOKSiR Korfantów 54 pkt

Feliks-Regulska Milena LZS Victoria Chróścice 54 pkt

Bereziuk Piotr SKS LUKS Nysa 54 pkt

Nowak Aleksandra LZS Victoria Chróścice 54 pkt

5-8 Małolepszy Jędzrzej AZS PWSZ Nysa 50 pkt

Krawczyk Izabela AZS PWSZ Nysa 50 pkt

Gałązka Tomasz SKS LUKS Nysa 50 pkt

Szlapa Sylwia LZS Victoria Chróścice 50 pkt

Dąbrowski Igor UKS Dalachów 50 pkt

Pawlaczyk Katarzyna UKS Dalachów 50 pkt

Płóciennik Marek AZS PWSZ Nysa 50 pkt

Witkowska Wioleta AZS PWSZ Nysa 50 pkt

9-16 Gawron Dawid AZS PWSZ Nysa 42 pkt
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9-16 Gawron Dawid AZS PWSZ Nysa 42 pkt

Borowska Joanna AZS PWSZ Nysa 42 pkt

Wierzbanowski Łukasz AZS PWSZ Nysa 42 pkt

Drzozga Julia KTS MOKSiR Zawadzkie 42 pkt

Kaczmarzyk Damian KTS MOKSiR Zawadzkie 42 pkt

Gosztyła Anna KTS MOKSiR Zawadzkie 42 pkt

Trojak Dawid AZS PWSZ Nysa 42 pkt

Poźniak Paulina AZS PWSZ Nysa 42 pkt

Szandała Bogusław LUKS MGOKSiR Korfantów 42 pkt

Wydmuch Daria UKS Dalachów 42 pkt

Kolanko Tomasz SKS LUKS Nysa 42 pkt

Andraczek Jessica LZS Victoria Chróścice 42 pkt

Sinicki Maciej LUKS MGOKSiR Korfantów 42 pkt

Sinicka Marta LUKS MGOKSiR Korfantów 42 pkt

Bula Marcin DOKiS Dobrodzień 42 pkt

Hajka Daria KTS MOKSiR Zawadzkie 42 pkt

17-19 Tobiasz Wojciech LUKS MGOKSiR Korfantów 32 pkt

Wiatr Katarzyna UKS Dalachów 32 pkt

Kasperowicz Jerzy LUKS MGOKSiR Korfantów 32 pkt

Kasperowicz Natalia LUKS MGOKSiR Korfantów 32 pkt

Kula Konrad AZS PWSZ Nysa 32 pkt

Kopeć Joanna AZS PWSZ Nysa 32 pkt

Sędzia Główny

Stanisław Wierzbanowski
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